

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1005/2025-26

Dated:30.04.2025

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Anant.

Sex: Male Age:1 Year 8 Months.

Father Name: Prshant

Address: House Number 77 VIII. Dogwan Bulandshahr (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 40% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 30/04/2025

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Anant was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr. Prshant on 30th April 2025. The child has sustained thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot milk while he was playing at home. His mother was warming milk for her family suddenly Master Anant contacted with hot milk and burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 40% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on chest area, abdomen, hand area and legs areas. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 1 year 8 months, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.

Visuals:



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay	72,000.00	
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	78,000.00	
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	71,000.00	
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	5,000.00	
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	76,000.00	
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	7,000.00	
Total (in numbers)	309,000.00	
Total (in words):	Three Lakh Nine Thousand Only	

ľ	
Fund Requirement - Follow Up	
Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month	Post Discharge.
Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	11,000.00
Total (in numbers)	11,000.00
Total (in words):	Eleven Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	309,000.00
Stage 2	11,000.00
Total (in numbers)	320,000.00
Total (in words)	Three Lakh Twenty Thousand Only
	(0)
	0/0
	(A)

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Mater Anant .



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

2नेग में भिश्राम हील 2मी- 63 वेस्ने मन्ट शाउचा श्वेयत नोई - रिल्स्मी 49 विषय-अधित संद्यासा हेतु प्रायीगा पत्र

H3 1421 अहादम अन्ति निवायन अवानी सिना जुलंद्यास्य मेरा बेट का नाम अन्ति हैं। वर । श्नान १ मारीन बार्टे। वर पर रवेल श्राभा पायन में गरम दुस श्राभा दीयन में भीर के पल गया विस्त तदाहा २ने बन्ने के उतादा के लिए में उथते जोएड । के लिसाम्य हाँ य-पीय से सेक्स अग्या और उ००५-२5 के यहाँ पर भती करमा वहाँ पर उरतमें दलाज के विष 3 लायत २० र वाय यनपूर्य की या या भी गया के कि में भर शब्दी उठने में अस्तमर्थ हैं उत्तः आपको निर्देश है मेरे केटे के द्वारा के लिए श्राध्या प्रान करे

30-4-25

अगपदी अतिस्पारी भी अगपदी पान्धी प्रशांत

T- KH 2110

MLCN0-3836

UHIU-172200+4-



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.

V.H. No. 2500159

Date of Admission 30 4 25



Name MASTER ANANT	00 0000 1000
SIO, DIO, WIO MR. PRSHANT	Unit / Consultant DR. A SHOK KUMARV
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age LYRS 8 MONTINGEX M Religion HINDU	Provisional Diagnosis
Father's / Husband's Name Address HNO-77VILL DOGWAN BULAND SHAHR UP	Final Diagnosis
Phone : Office	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died Death Record filled by Dr
Name & Address of accopanying relative	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Date and Time of Delivery
Phone : Office	New Born : Male / Female
R.M.O. Dr. S.K. BEHERA Informed at 10:25AM	Patient shifted from Room No to
Admitting Dr. ASHOK KUMAR Informed at 0:25AM VERMA Receptionist	On
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	On
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any. PRSHANT	On
Signature of Patient / Relative	<u> </u>



MLC .3836



26400

EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

NAME	WANT WAD	AGE / SEX	DATE DU 4	SUHID POSOOM
Personal Histo	ıry		-1015AM	_
Alcohol / Smoki				9 lt.
Chewing / other	1	Mo Zdece	sive bury	- I Me
Allergy		following a	neas of	the schild
Past History		Angell "	s by The	zenos
Diabetes / HT	/ IHD / TB	I'dle of Por		The second second
OTHER	计图象 医原生病		activento	dly in a
Menstrual His		hot be! at	will - at	11/60
Current Medic	cation	- 1 1	- Poishoux	of a Obm
Vaccination Co				
Vaccination St	latus	Grealer No	168 Se . 4.	VUT
Inital Assessm	nent & Treatm			
Examination		-Plute 1500	prought	at might
Pulse Rate - /	136/02/02/	On exam RT	aun, for	e arm Pr
BP	miffu >	AKU	4 / Cabita	e doken .
Resp Rate - 3	SMON S	RT W	ber cold pare	u schest
Temp - 98 6	FEE UC	& foods to	lexal in f	na agillary
Ht/Wt-8.	5kg # = 1	agreen batt	ock, toud	alh -
Investigations	0 19		val area	Morra
	0 0			, , ,
P603	- 961 F. a. L. a	10 Grand		25 6 40 5
RMS	, mg	A	1 beefor.	fier al
,)	a de la constanta de la consta	Super France	All ration of	7. 1
777		J QUE_3152	(B) (go	al.
Spoker	1 to AR	n PA - Dof	O	SOLA -
ala De	owa, ourge	7	Dr. (Col)	S.K. BEHERA
	0	X	, AMG, H	ATIGS OF SEVENIA
Dietary Advise	e &	Adul &	VINAYAK F	OSPITAL NO BA
Preventive Ca	0 - 0	Mr Ve		ign Of Doctor
1 0	7 6		Market State of the State of th	
1 200) (
1 10				

